Consignor
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Rick Ayer
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Dawn Martin
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Dawn Martin
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Oaks Ridge Farm
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Wolfe Racing Stables, LLC
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Elise Kendal
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Centennial Farm
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Wolfe Racing Stables, LLC
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Home Grown Farms, LLC
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Reese Ranch
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Dawn Martin
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Reese Ranch
Triple D Partners
Donna Gamble
Kathy Dent
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
R STAR STALLIONS, Agent
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
R STAR STALLIONS, Agent
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Pine Tree Thoroughbreds, LLC
Elliott Ventures
R STAR STALLIONS
Reese Ranch
Donna Gamble
Wolfe Racing Stables, LLC
Elliott Ventures
Rhonda Day
Triple D Partners
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
R STAR STALLIONS
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Steve West
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Rhonda Day
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Dawn Martin
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Dave Bogue
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Pine Tree Thoroughbreds, LLC
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Allie Racing, Scooter Arnold
Randy Alderson
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
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Horse
Candyjustice
Unnamed
Beyond Justice
Unnamed
Sweepinjustice
Unnamed
Addemupjustice
Louder Than Words
Flattermejustice
Unnamed
Mygaljustice
Unnamed
Skippinjustice
Gromley Got Game
Spiritofjustice
Unnamed
Wicked Justice
Note To Mi Pumpkin
Wrappinjustice
Unnamed
Bootdaddy Justice
Unnamed
Longlivejustice
Unnamed
Unnamed
Marvin's Passion
Nora's Star
Powerupjustice
Unnamed
Whosforjustice
Everything's Rosy
Holy Justice
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Ruby The Rebel
Anna's Jazzy Dream
Mardi Gras Indy
Lucretia
Birdgirl
Unnamed
My Girl Justice
Unnamed
Tryinforjustice
Unnamed
Justcallmejustice
Hot Chili Pepper
Goodtimejustice
Unnamed
Takechargejustice
Unnamed
Herkindofjustice
Can't Catch Fire
Shesacleverjustice
Unnamed
Unnamed
Lantana Justice

Sale Prospect

yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
2YO0
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
2YO
2YO0
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
weanling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
4Y0
yearling
mare
yearling
mar
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
mare
2YO0
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
mare
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling

Buyer Name Amount
John Haran $2,000
Johnathon Wade Nance $5,000
ouT S0
RNA $6,400
Robert Gorham $1,900
Rhonda Day $10,000
Lynn Green $1,100
Anthony Granitz $4,700
ouT S0
John Neal $1,500
Gary Patrick $2,000
Debbie Smith $12,000
David Hearn $2,200
RNA $19,000
Bruce Murphy $1,600
Robert Gorham $4,100
John Haran $1,500
Scott Mullins $1,500
John Haran $1,700
Bruce Murphy $5,000
Saul Perez $1,100
Thomas Foley $5,000
Brandi Steele $1,900
Alex Dunn $2,700
John Schultz $2,500
Tomaz Jonapa Medina $900
ouT S0
ouT S0
Brandi Steele $10,700
David Neiman $15,500
Robert Gorham $14,200
Bruce Murphy $1,800
Darlene Green $3,200
Jerry Carden $4,500
Harold Collins $1,000
Michelle Winter $700
John Haran $700
RNA $2,500
John Haran $3,500
William Austin Nicks $500
Crystal Cheek $700
Kim Hammond $7,200
Scott Mullins $2,200
ouT S0
Brian Schling S500
Randall Klopp $1,200
Matthew Keneley $1,700
Darlene Green $3,700
Bruce Murphy $9,000
Gary Patrick $4,200
Roger Spiess $4,200
Brandi Steele $2,100
Eddie Martin $900
Anthony Granitz $8,200
ouT S0
Roger Spiess $4,700
Randy Matthew $2,900



Centennial Farm
Justice Farm, Greg Justice

Reese Ranch (Dennis Reese)

Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Donna Gamble

Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Randy Alderson

Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Dave Bogue

Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Dawn Martin

Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Rhonda Day

Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Oaks Ridge Farm

Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Steve West

Justice Farm, Greg Justice
Steve West

Elliott Ventures

S and G Thoroughbreds
Jackie Rojas

Connie Pass

Steve West Farm, Agent

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

URSO Gray Dar
Travlinjustice
Justa Doll

Too Bad Justice
Got Garrity
Switchbackjustice
Unnamed

Cat Daddy Justice
Three Two Run
Dazzlemejustice
Unnamed
Bigbadjustice
Quantuck
Coronado Justice
Dancing Madcap
Titletown Justice
Fabulous Justice
Boulder Bay
Energetic Justice
She's Authentic
Rodssilveroak
Unnamed
Unnamed
Remember Me First

yearling
yearling
3Y0
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
mare
2YO0
yearling
yearling
yearling
yearling
2YO0
mare
2YO
yearling
yearling
2YO

Backwards K (19 Jennifer Moon) yearling

Darlene Green
Gary Patrick
Genero Garcia
ouT

Darlene Green
Ray Paquette
Andrew Brown
Robert Dobbs
ouT

Michelle Winter
Roger Spiess
ouT

ouT

Randy Matthew
ouT

Gene Robert Austin
Michelle Elliott
August Picinich
ouT

Beth MacDonald
Ray Paquette
Randy Matthew
ouT

George Lenard
Crystal Cheek

$8,000
$3,500
$900
$0
$1,600
$1,000
$8,500
$4,700
S0
$1,200
$18,200
S0

S0
$3,100
S0
$3,000
$1,700
$6,000
S0
$1,100
$4,800
$5,500
$0
$6,000
$3,000



