Consignor	HIP#	Horse	Sale Prospect	Buyer Name	Amount
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	1	Candyjustice	yearling	John Haran	\$2,000
Rick Ayer	2	Unnamed	yearling	Johnathon Wade Nance	\$5,000
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	3	Beyond Justice	yearling	OUT	\$0
Dawn Martin	4	Unnamed	yearling	RNA	\$6,400
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	5	Sweepinjustice	yearling	Robert Gorham	\$1,900
Dawn Martin	6	Unnamed	yearling	Rhonda Day	\$10,000
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	7	Addemupjustice	yearling	Lynn Green	\$1,100
Oaks Ridge Farm	8	Louder Than Words	yearling	Anthony Granitz	\$4,700
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	9	Flattermejustice	yearling	OUT	\$0
Wolfe Racing Stables, LLC	10	Unnamed	yearling	John Neal	\$1,500
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	11	Mygaljustice	yearling	Gary Patrick	\$2,000
Elise Kendal	12	Unnamed	yearling	Debbie Smith	\$12,000
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	13	Skippinjustice	yearling	David Hearn	\$2,200
Centennial Farm	14	Gromley Got Game	yearling	RNA	\$19,000
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	15	Spiritofjustice	yearling	Bruce Murphy	\$1,600
Wolfe Racing Stables, LLC	16	Unnamed	yearling	Robert Gorham	\$4,100
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	17	Wicked Justice	2 YO	John Haran	\$1,500
Home Grown Farms, LLC	18	Note To Mi Pumpkin	yearling	Scott Mullins	\$1,500
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	19	Wrappinjustice	yearling	John Haran	\$1,700
Reese Ranch	20	Unnamed	yearling	Bruce Murphy	\$5,000
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	21	Bootdaddy Justice	yearling	Saul Perez	\$1,100
Dawn Martin	22	Unnamed	yearling	Thomas Foley	\$5,000
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	23	Longlivejustice	2 YO	Brandi Steele	\$1,900
Reese Ranch	24	Unnamed	2 YO	Alex Dunn	\$2,700
Triple D Partners	25	Unnamed	yearling	John Schultz	\$2,500
Donna Gamble	26	Marvin's Passion	yearling	Tomaz Jonapa Medina	\$900
Kathy Dent	27	Nora's Star	yearling	OUT	\$0
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	28	Powerupjustice	yearling	OUT	\$0
R STAR STALLIONS, Agent	29	Unnamed	weanling	Brandi Steele	\$10,700
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	30	Whosforjustice	yearling	David Neiman	\$15,500
R STAR STALLIONS, Agent	31	Everything's Rosy	yearling	Robert Gorham	\$14,200
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	32	Holy Justice	yearling	Bruce Murphy	\$1,800
Pine Tree Thoroughbreds, LLC	33	Unnamed	yearling	Darlene Green	\$3,200
Elliott Ventures	34	Unnamed	yearling	Jerry Carden	\$4,500
R STAR STALLIONS	35	Unnamed	yearling	Harold Collins	\$1,000
Reese Ranch	36	Ruby The Rebel	4 YO	Michelle Winter	\$700
Donna Gamble	37	Anna's Jazzy Dream	yearling	John Haran	\$700
Wolfe Racing Stables, LLC	38	Mardi Gras Indy	mare	RNA	\$2,500
Elliott Ventures	39	Lucretia	yearling	John Haran	\$3,500
Rhonda Day	40	Birdgirl	mar 	William Austin Nicks	\$500
Triple D Partners	41	Unnamed	yearling 	Crystal Cheek	\$700
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	42	My Girl Justice	yearling	Kim Hammond	\$7,200
R STAR STALLIONS	43	Unnamed	yearling	Scott Mullins	\$2,200
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	44	Tryinforjustice	yearling	OUT	\$0
Steve West	45	Unnamed	yearling	Brian Schling	\$500
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	46	Justcallmejustice	yearling	Randall Klopp	\$1,200
Rhonda Day	47	Hot Chili Pepper	mare	Matthew Keneley	\$1,700
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	48	Goodtimejustice	2 YO	Darlene Green	\$3,700
Dawn Martin	49	Unnamed	yearling	Bruce Murphy	\$9,000
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	50	Takechargejustice	yearling	Gary Patrick	\$4,200
Dave Bogue	51 52	Unnamed	yearling	Roger Spiess	\$4,200
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	52 52	Herkindofjustice	yearling	Brandi Steele	\$2,100
Pine Tree Thoroughbreds, LLC	53 54	Can't Catch Fire	mare	Eddie Martin	\$900
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	54 55	Shesacleverjustice	yearling	Anthony Granitz	\$8,200
Allie Racing, Scooter Arnold	55 56	Unnamed	yearling	OUT Pager Spiece	\$0 \$4.700
Randy Alderson	56	Unnamed	yearling	Roger Spiess	\$4,700
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	57	Lantana Justice	yearling	Randy Matthew	\$2,900

Centennial Farm	58	URSO Gray Dar	yearling	Darlene Green	\$8,000
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	59	Travlinjustice	yearling	Gary Patrick	\$3,500
Reese Ranch (Dennis Reese)	60	Justa Doll	3 YO	Genero Garcia	\$900
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	61	Too Bad Justice	yearling	OUT	\$0
Donna Gamble	62	Got Garrity	yearling	Darlene Green	\$1,600
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	63	Switchbackjustice	yearling	Ray Paquette	\$1,000
Randy Alderson	64	Unnamed	yearling	Andrew Brown	\$8,500
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	65	Cat Daddy Justice	yearling	Robert Dobbs	\$4,700
Dave Bogue	66	Three Two Run	yearling	OUT	\$0
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	67	Dazzlemejustice	yearling	Michelle Winter	\$1,200
Dawn Martin	68	Unnamed	yearling	Roger Spiess	\$18,200
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	69	Bigbadjustice	yearling	OUT	\$0
Rhonda Day	70	Quantuck	mare	OUT	\$0
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	71	Coronado Justice	2 YO	Randy Matthew	\$3,100
Oaks Ridge Farm	72	Dancing Madcap	yearling	OUT	\$0
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	73	Titletown Justice	yearling	Gene Robert Austin	\$3,000
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	74	Fabulous Justice	yearling	Michelle Elliott	\$1,700
Steve West	75	Boulder Bay	yearling	August Picinich	\$6,000
Justice Farm, Greg Justice	76	Energetic Justice	2 YO	OUT	\$0
Steve West	77	She's Authentic	mare	Beth MacDonald	\$1,100
Elliott Ventures	78	Rodssilveroak	2YO	Ray Paquette	\$4,800
S and G Thoroughbreds	79	Unnamed	yearling	Randy Matthew	\$5,500
Jackie Rojas	80	Unnamed	yearling	OUT	\$0
Connie Pass	81	Remember Me First	2YO	George Lenard	\$6,000
Steve West Farm, Agent	82	Backwards K (19 Jennifer Moo	n) yearling	Crystal Cheek	\$3,000